
08.-11.05.2025 Ort: Kaltenkirchen - Germany

RLT SLG Practical-Sommerturnier 2025
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

4.0

Winkelmann, Hans-Patrick
Expert

SLG Practical e.V.

288

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Birseminz, Steven 55016 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 4 14 9 3 0 0 0 285
2 Anders, Lothar 44480 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 2 11 11 6 0 0 0 277
3 Schult, Gerrit 20247 SLG Stade-Hagen e.V. 1 7 11 7 3 1 0 262

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Gerken, Hendrik 66736 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 10 8 10 2 0 0 0 286
2 Krebs, Lars-Oliver 38799 SLG Hamburg Bahrenfeld 2007 3 10 15 2 0 0 0 281
3 Steiner, Mike 52400 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 2 12 12 3 1 0 0 279
4 Vickus, Andreas 50395 SLG Practical e.V. 3 10 13 3 1 0 0 278
5 Ahrens, Michael 57142 SLG Halstenbek e.V. 3 8 12 6 1 0 0 273
6 Kranz, Kolja 50355 SLG Practical e.V. 4 9 8 7 2 0 0 272
7 Jaap, Niels Ole 56197 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 1 3 11 10 3 2 0 252

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Isensee, Simon 67754 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 5 13 11 1 0 0 0 287
2 Neitzke, Thorsten 66066 SLG Halstenbek e.V. 7 11 10 2 0 0 0 286
3 Rimarzik, Niko 67657 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 4 11 9 6 0 0 0 279
4 Kuhn, Sarah 62958 SLG Practical e.V. 1 11 11 6 1 0 0 274
5 Yarar, Hasan 51363 SLG Practical e.V. 4 12 6 3 4 1 0 272
6 Herold, Kristian 49304 SLG Sportschützen Schleswig 3 5 17 2 3 0 0 270
7 Sternberg, Martin 11547 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 2 6 16 4 1 1 0 269
8 Grube, Andre 55230 SLG Practical e.V. 2 6 14 6 2 0 0 268
9 Schubert, Martin 55965 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 2 6 13 7 1 1 0 266

10 Rickert, Thomas 62500 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 1 7 13 5 3 1 0 264
11 Schlüter, Andre 55315 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 1 5 12 9 2 1 0 260
12 Rühl, Eberhard 61959 SLG Travetal 0 6 12 9 2 1 0 260
13 Küllmer, Lukas 67956 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 7 15 3 3 1 0 256
14 Essigmann, Alexander 34641 SLG Gun Point Hamburg e.V. 2 1 11 12 4 0 0 253
15 Sommerau, Björn 65855 SLG Practical e.V. 4 3 12 2 6 2 0 248
16 Neitzke, Sonja 66909 SLG Halstenbek e.V. 0 5 9 7 6 3 0 247
17 Rehmeier, Eilert 40841 SLG Practical e.V. 2 6 10 7 2 1 0 246
18 Wienck, Arne 65221 SLG Practical e.V. 0 6 11 4 4 3 0 237
19 Birseminz, Alexej 55017 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 1 4 8 12 1 2 0 237
20 Winkler, Marcel 56908 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 4 2 13 8 3 0 236
21 Tröber, Thorsten 52433 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 1 2 7 8 8 3 0 231
22 Frahm, Dirk 69408 SLG Ducitur Nord (S-H) e.V. 3 6 9 3 3 2 0 228
23 Stadler, Andrea 57947 SLG Practical e.V. 0 2 13 4 5 2 1 221
24 Mohr, Klaus 48697 SLG Elmshorn e.V. 0 2 4 13 7 2 0 221
25 Polzin, Viviane 66418 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 1 3 5 8 5 1 168
26 Fenn, Tom 55674 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 0 5 3 4 10 0 157
27 Herold, Simone 59829 SLG Sportschützen Schleswig 1 0 2 7 6 2 1 143
28 Bäder, Ulrich 55757 SLG Performance Group e.V. 1 1 5 6 3 1 0 140
29 Zarasa, Michel 47508 SLG Performance Group e.V. 0 0 3 6 2 4 1 118
30 Aust, Andreas 52409 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 0 1 4 4 5 2 109

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Klamer, Kevin-Uwe 69142 SLG Practical e.V. 2 7 13 6 1 1 0 268
2 Sünwoldt, Kevin Aaron 69257 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 2 8 9 4 7 0 0 262
3 Sedat, Torben 55959 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 2 1 8 11 1 3 0 215
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08.-11.05.2025 Ort: Kaltenkirchen - Germany

RLT SLG Practical-Sommerturnier 2025
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

4.0

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

4 Engel, Gunnar 69633 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 4 4 11 2 5 0 208
5 Kerwer, Melanie-Inga 69104 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 2 6 3 6 8 0 188
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08.-11.05.2025 Ort: Kaltenkirchen - Germany

RLT SLG Practical-Sommerturnier 2025
C.6E Police Pistol 4

4.0

Winkelmann, Hans-Patrick
High Master

SLG Practical e.V.

292

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Kranz, Kolja 50355 SLG Practical e.V. 8 12 10 0 0 0 0 290
2 Essigmann, Alexander 34641 SLG Gun Point Hamburg e.V. 2 5 14 7 1 1 0 265

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Ahrens, Michael 57142 SLG Halstenbek e.V. 4 11 15 0 0 0 0 285
2 Mojert, Oliver 25480 SLG Practical e.V. 5 12 10 2 1 0 0 283
3 Schlüter, Andre 55315 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 8 13 6 0 0 0 275
4 Ahrens, Bernd 24991 SLG Practical e.V. 4 10 7 8 0 0 0 267

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Vickus, Andreas 50395 SLG Practical e.V. 7 10 13 0 0 0 0 287
2 Stippel, Holger 16102 SLG Practical e.V. 4 11 13 2 0 0 0 283
3 Bricke, Sebastian 65788 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 4 8 14 2 2 0 0 276
4 Schubert, Martin 55965 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 9 16 0 1 0 0 271
5 Küllmer, Lukas 67956 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 5 4 15 4 1 1 0 270
6 Winkler, Marcel 56908 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 0 8 13 9 0 0 0 269
7 Klamer, Kevin-Uwe 69142 SLG Practical e.V. 3 9 9 6 1 2 0 268
8 Kuhn, Sarah 62958 SLG Practical e.V. 4 7 11 5 1 0 2 266
9 Jaap, Niels Ole 56197 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 2 9 10 8 0 0 0 264

10 Rühl, Eberhard 61959 SLG Travetal 0 8 11 6 4 0 0 255
11 Yarar, Hasan 51363 SLG Practical e.V. 0 6 15 6 0 1 0 249
12 Stadler, Andrea 57947 SLG Practical e.V. 0 3 11 12 2 0 1 244

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Herold, Kristian 49304 SLG Sportschützen Schleswig 3 11 6 7 2 1 0 270
2 Sedat, Torben 55959 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 8 10 6 1 0 0 255

DQ Bäder, Ulrich 55757 SLG Performance Group e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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08.-11.05.2025 Ort: Kaltenkirchen - Germany

RLT SLG Practical-Sommerturnier 2025
Einzelwertung - D.26.18 Sports Carbine PP 1 OS

4.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Brütt, Sven 7796 SLG Halstenbek e.V. 5 16 7 2 0 0 0 289
2 Winkelmann, Hans-Patrick 50076 SLG Practical e.V. 3 16 9 2 0 0 0 287
3 Kuhn, Sarah 62958 SLG Practical e.V. 9 9 11 0 1 0 0 286
4 Von Etzdorf, Jan Alexander 62933 SLG Ducitur Nord (S-H) e.V. 5 13 9 3 0 0 0 285
5 Neitzke, Thorsten 66066 SLG Halstenbek e.V. 4 13 12 0 0 1 0 284
6 Bricke, Sebastian 65788 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 5 10 14 1 0 0 0 284
7 Isensee, Simon 67754 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 5 13 7 5 0 0 0 283
8 Schütt, Jörg 66591 SLG Brunswik 4 11 10 5 0 0 0 280
9 Licher, Daniela 66685 SLG Brunswik 3 11 13 2 0 1 0 279

10 Stadler, Andrea 57947 SLG Practical e.V. 5 9 12 3 1 0 0 279
11 Sommerau, Björn 65855 SLG Practical e.V. 6 6 15 3 0 0 0 279
12 Rimarzik, Niko 67657 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 1 11 15 3 0 0 0 279
13 Neitzke, Sonja 66909 SLG Halstenbek e.V. 6 12 10 1 0 0 0 278
14 Schlüter, Andre 55315 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 12 11 2 1 1 0 278
15 Klamer, Kevin-Uwe 69142 SLG Practical e.V. 8 12 5 4 0 0 0 277
16 Mojert, Oliver 25480 SLG Practical e.V. 4 7 14 4 1 0 0 275
17 Rickert, Thomas 62500 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 1 12 13 1 1 2 0 274
18 Wienck, Arne 65221 SLG Practical e.V. 2 6 15 5 2 0 0 269
19 Schigulski, Carsten 47625 SLG Sprenge 2 9 7 10 2 0 0 267
20 Jaap, Niels Ole 56197 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 5 10 8 4 0 0 262
21 Stippel, Holger 16102 SLG Practical e.V. 3 7 8 8 1 3 0 261
22 Rühl, Eberhard 61959 SLG Travetal 1 7 12 7 1 1 0 257
23 Zarasa, Michel 47508 SLG Performance Group e.V. 0 3 5 5 9 7 0 220
24 Mohr, Klaus 48697 SLG Elmshorn e.V. 2 4 5 8 7 0 0 218
25 Cappius, Sebastian 65438 SLG Travetal 0 5 3 9 9 1 0 218
26 Yarar, Hasan 51363 SLG Practical e.V. 4 5 9 3 3 0 0 216
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08.-11.05.2025 Ort: Kaltenkirchen - Germany

RLT SLG Practical-Sommerturnier 2025
Einzelwertung - D.27.18 Sports Carbine NPA-B OS

4.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Winkelmann, Hans-Patrick 50076 SLG Practical e.V. 6 9 7 2 0 0 109
2 Bricke, Sebastian 65788 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 8 6 7 3 0 0 107
3 Von Etzdorf, Jan Alexander 62933 SLG Ducitur Nord (S-H) e.V. 10 2 7 5 0 0 103
4 Neitzke, Thorsten 66066 SLG Halstenbek e.V. 5 6 9 4 0 0 103
5 Kuhn, Sarah 62958 SLG Practical e.V. 6 3 8 7 0 0 98
6 Licher, Daniela 66685 SLG Brunswik 5 1 13 5 0 0 97
7 Yarar, Hasan 51363 SLG Practical e.V. 6 2 7 8 1 0 94
8 Wienck, Arne 65221 SLG Practical e.V. 4 3 7 9 1 0 92
9 Klamer, Kevin-Uwe 69142 SLG Practical e.V. 4 4 5 9 2 0 91

10 Rimarzik, Niko 67657 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 3 4 7 8 2 0 91
11 Isensee, Simon 67754 SLG Kaltenkirchen e.V. 2 5 6 7 4 0 88
12 Schütt, Jörg 66591 SLG Brunswik 4 1 5 13 1 0 86
13 Brütt, Sven 7796 SLG Halstenbek e.V. 0 3 9 10 2 0 85
14 Neitzke, Sonja 66909 SLG Halstenbek e.V. 1 2 8 8 5 0 81
15 Schigulski, Carsten 47625 SLG Sprenge 1 0 9 11 3 0 80
16 Rühl, Eberhard 61959 SLG Travetal 2 1 8 6 7 0 79
17 Stadler, Andrea 57947 SLG Practical e.V. 1 3 5 8 7 0 78
18 Augustin, Marius 66500 Einzelmitglied 2 1 4 11 6 0 76
19 Cappius, Sebastian 65438 SLG Travetal 0 2 6 9 5 0 71
20 Mohr, Klaus 48697 SLG Elmshorn e.V. 3 3 2 6 7 3 70
21 Mojert, Oliver 25480 SLG Practical e.V. 0 1 3 15 4 0 70
22 Stippel, Holger 16102 SLG Practical e.V. 0 0 2 2 0 0 14
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